Position

Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il
Health Assistant Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary
Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$39,234
$37,992
$37,810
$37,739
$35,969
$35,422
$22,543

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,845
$15,300
$15,320
$15,256
$15,117

$7,475
$10,064



