Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$39,234	\$7,845
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$37,992	\$15,300
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$37,810	\$15,320
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$37,739	\$15,256
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$35,969	\$15,117
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$35,422	\$7,475
Health Assistant II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Health	\$22,543	\$10,064